
Sun Sports Festival - Tampa Bay, FL

January 23-25,  2010

Level 3

FLOOR

# Name Team Age Div. Difficulty Artistry Execution Neutral Total Score Rank 

301 Nerea Francis MR CHA 4.6 4.6 3

302 Miriam Bussel-Alenso MR CHA 5.3 5.3 2

303 Jennifer Schlaen MR CHA 6 6 1

304 0 0 0 0 4

310 Caroline Balcita WR CHB 7.35 7.35 2

311 Maria Sedunova FE CHB 7.65 7.65 1

312 Aleeza Reznik FE CHB 6.9 6.9 3

313 Ali Levy MR CHB 4.9 4.9 5

314 Leah Miller MR CHC 6.2 6.2 1

315 Vanlissa Nestcheret NUR CHB 5 5 4

320 0 0 0 0 4

321 Eliana Silver MR CHC 5.65 5.65 3

322 Valentina Sela MR CHC 6.1 6.1 2

ROPE

# Name Team Age Div. Difficulty Artistry Execution Neutral Total Score Rank 

312 Aleeza Reznik FE CHB 7.6 7.6 3

313 Ali Levy MR CHB 5.75 5.75 4

314 Leah Miller MR CHC 7.7 7.7 1

315 Vanlissa Nestcheret NUR CHB 5.45 5.45 5

320 0 0 0 0 4

321 Eliana Silver MR CHC 7.1 7.1 2

322 Valentina Sela MR CHC 5.35 5.35 3

301 Nerea Francis MR CHA 6.55 6.55 1

302 Miriam Bussel-Alenso MR CHA 5.8 5.8 2

303 Jennifer Schlaen MR CHA 4.5 4.5 3

304 0 0 0 0 4

310 Caroline Balcita WR CHB 8.7 8.7 1

311 Maria Sedunova FE CHB 8 8 2

BALL

# Name Team Age Div. Difficulty Artistry Execution Neutral Total Score Rank 

320 0 0 0 0 4

321 Eliana Silver MR CHC 6.3 6.3 2

322 Valentina Sela MR CHC 5.85 5.85 3

301 Nerea Francis MR CHA 6.55 6.55 1

302 Miriam Bussel-Alenso MR CHA 4.2 4.2 3

303 Jennifer Schlaen MR CHA 4.4 4.4 2

304 0 0 0 0 4

310 Caroline Balcita WR CHB 7.85 7.85 1

311 Maria Sedunova FE CHB 7.6 7.6 2

312 Aleeza Reznik FE CHB 6.95 6.95 3

313 Ali Levy MR CHB 6.1 6.1 5
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Level 3

314 Leah Miller MR CHC 7.7 7.7 1

315 Vanlissa Nestcheret NUR CHB 6.25 6.25 5

ALL-AROUND

# Name Team Age Div. Floor Rope Ball AA by age Rank

301 Nerea Francis MR CHA 4.6 6.55 6.55 17.7 1

302 Miriam Bussel-Alenso MR CHA 5.3 5.8 4.2 15.3 2

303 Jennifer Schlaen MR CHA 6 4.5 4.4 14.9 3

304 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

310 Caroline Balcita WR CHB 7.35 8.7 7.85 23.9 1

311 Maria Sedunova FE CHB 7.65 8 7.6 23.25 2

312 Aleeza Reznik FE CHB 6.9 7.6 6.95 21.45 3

313 Ali Levy MR CHB 4.9 5.75 6.1 16.75 4

314 Leah Miller MR CHC 6.2 7.7 7.7 21.6 1

315 Vanlissa Nestcheret NUR CHB 5 5.45 6.25 16.7 5

320 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

321 Eliana Silver MR CHC 5.65 7.1 6.3 19.05 2

322 Valentina Sela MR CHC 6.1 5.35 5.85 17.3 3

Signature of Signature of 

Head Judge Meet Director



Sun Sports Festival - Tampa Bay, FL

January 23-25,  2010

Level 4

FLOOR

# Name Team Age Div. Difficulty Artistry Execution Neutral Total Score Rank 

Exh-4-1 Zaniah Dorn TBR EXH 0 1

Exh-4-3 Julianna Gonzalez TBR EXH 0 1

401 Zidia Gibson AGC CHA 6.85 6.85 1

410 0 0 0 0 8

411 Vivien Kafner MR CHB 6.15 6.15 3

412 Anita Podrug NUR CHB 6.9 6.9 2

413 Elizabeth Pavlova NUR CHB 5.975 5.975 4

414 Kathryn Malgkhso NUR CHB 7.05 7.05 1

415 Savannah Howell TBR CHB 4.725 4.725 7

416 Stephanie Kanelous TBR CHB 5.375 5.375 5

417 Desiree Knight TBR CHB 5.1 5.1 6

420 Angela Karapetyan MR CHA 5.35 5.35 2

421 Juliana Shlaen MR CHC 6.925 6.925 1

422 Jillian Ruck TBR CHC 6.525 6.525 2

423 Michelle Kanelous TBR CHC 5.5 5.5 3

424 Beatrice Natera TBR CHC 3.8 3.8 5

425 Kristen Ng TBR CHC 5.35 5.35 4

430 Anna Grouzdev MR JRA 6.65 6.65 1

431 Noelia Natera TBR JRA 2.75 2.75 2

ROPE

# Name Team Age Div. Difficulty Artistry Execution Neutral Total Score Rank 

420 Angela Karapetyan MR CHA 7.4 7.4 1

421 Juliana Shlaen MR CHC 5.325 5.325 5

422 Jillian Ruck TBR CHC 8.95 8.95 1

423 Michelle Kanelous TBR CHC 7.85 7.85 2

424 Beatrice Natera TBR CHC 7.1 7.1 4

425 Kristen Ng TBR CHC 7.5 7.5 3

430 Anna Grouzdev MR JRA 7.425 7.425 1

431 Noelia Natera TBR JRA 6.1 6.1 2

401 Zidia Gibson AGC CHA 7.2 7.2 2

410 0 0 0 0 7

411 Vivien Kafner MR CHB 6.15 6.15 6

412 Anita Podrug NUR CHB 7.225 7.225 2

413 Elizabeth Pavlova NUR CHB 6.8 6.8 5

414 Kathryn Malgkhso NUR CHB 6.9 6.9 3

415 Savannah Howell TBR CHB 7.7 7.7 1

416 Stephanie Kanelous TBR CHB 6.9 6.9 3

Exh-4-2 0 0 0 0 1

BALL

# Name Team Age Div. Difficulty Artistry Execution Neutral Total Score Rank 

423 Michelle Kanelous TBR CHC 5.55 5.55 2

424 Beatrice Natera TBR CHC 4.4 4.4 5



Sun Sports Festival - Tampa Bay, FL

January 23-25,  2010

Level 4

425 Kristen Ng TBR CHC 4.65 4.65 3

430 Anna Grouzdev MR JRA 6.45 6.45 1

431 Noelia Natera TBR JRA 3.65 3.65 2

420 Angela Karapetyan MR CHA 4.2 4.2 2

421 Juliana Shlaen MR CHC 4.55 4.55 4

422 Jillian Ruck TBR CHC 6.2 6.2 1

401 Zidia Gibson AGC CHA 6.25 6.25 1

413 Elizabeth Pavlova NUR CHB 6.7 6.7 5

414 Kathryn Malgkhso NUR CHB 7.15 7.15 3

415 Savannah Howell TBR CHB 7.125 7.125 4

416 Stephanie Kanelous TBR CHB 7.2 7.2 2

417 Desiree Knight TBR CHB 0 7

410 0 0 0 0 7

411 Vivien Kafner MR CHB 6.225 6.225 6

412 Anita Podrug NUR CHB 8 8 1

Exh-4-2 0 0 0 0 1

ALL-AROUND

# Name Team Age Div. Floor Rope Ball AA by age Rank

401 Zidia Gibson AGC CHA 6.85 7.2 6.25 20.3 1

410 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

411 Vivien Kafner MR CHB 6.15 6.15 6.225 18.525 6

412 Anita Podrug NUR CHB 6.9 7.225 8 22.125 1

413 Elizabeth Pavlova NUR CHB 5.975 6.8 6.7 19.475 5

414 Kathryn Malgkhso NUR CHB 7.05 6.9 7.15 21.1 2

415 Savannah Howell TBR CHB 4.725 7.7 7.125 19.55 3

416 Stephanie Kanelous TBR CHB 5.375 6.9 7.2 19.475 4

417 Desiree Knight TBR CHB 5.1 0 0 5.1 7

420 Angela Karapetyan MR CHA 5.35 7.4 4.2 16.95 2

421 Juliana Shlaen MR CHC 6.925 5.325 4.55 16.8 4

422 Jillian Ruck TBR CHC 6.525 8.95 6.2 21.675 1

423 Michelle Kanelous TBR CHC 5.5 7.85 5.55 18.9 2

424 Beatrice Natera TBR CHC 3.8 7.1 4.4 15.3 5

425 Kristen Ng TBR CHC 5.35 7.5 4.65 17.5 3

430 Anna Grouzdev MR JRA 6.65 7.425 6.45 20.525 1

431 Noelia Natera TBR JRA 2.75 6.1 3.65 12.5 2

Exh-4-1 Zaniah Dorn TBR EXH 0 0 0 0 1

Exh-4-2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Exh-4-3 Julianna Gonzalez TBR EXH 0 0 0 0 1

Signature of Signature of 

Head Judge Meet Director
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Level 5

Floor

# Name Team Age Div. Difficulty Artistry Execution Neutral Total Score Rank 

510 Stephanie Lam FE CHC 9.12 9.12 2

511 Jasmine Sears AGC CHC 7.536 7.536 5

512 Jaylen Palmer TBR CHC 6.034 6.034 8

513 Kayla Korte TBR CHC 6.302 6.302 6

514 Olivia Paul TBR CHC 8.585 8.585 3

515 Vik'Toriah George TBR CHC 6.2 6.2 7

520 Zoe Byre AGC JRA 6.601 6.601 1

501 Susan Ramkisson WR CHC 9.885 9.885 1

502 Mallory Houpert WR CHC 8.5 8.5 4

Rope

# Name Team Age Div. Difficulty Artistry Execution Neutral Total Score Rank 

520 Zoe Byre AGC JRA 7.04 7.04 1

501 Susan Ramkisson WR CHC 9.689 9.689 1

502 Mallory Houpert WR CHC 7.853 7.853 4

510 Stephanie Lam FE CHC 8.637 8.637 2

511 Jasmine Sears AGC CHC 8.354 8.354 3

512 Jaylen Palmer TBR CHC 4.618 4.618 6

513 Kayla Korte TBR CHC 3.184 3.184 8

514 Olivia Paul TBR CHC 7.1365 7.1365 5

515 Vik'Toriah George TBR CHC 3.7675 3.7675 7

# Name Team Age Div. Difficulty Artistry Execution Neutral Total Score Rank 

511 Jasmine Sears AGC CHC 10.454 10.454 2

512 Jaylen Palmer TBR CHC 6.1 6.1 6

513 Kayla Korte TBR CHC 4.45 4.45 8

514 Olivia Paul TBR CHC 7.6345 7.6345 5

515 Vik'Toriah George TBR CHC 5.95 5.95 7

520 Zoe Byre AGC JRA 6.5 6.5 1

501 Susan Ramkisson WR CHC 11.3 11.3 1

502 Mallory Houpert WR CHC 8.268 8.268 4

510 Stephanie Lam FE CHC 8.65 8.65 3

# Name Team Age Div. Difficulty Artistry Execution Neutral Total Score Rank 

501 Susan Ramkisson WR CHC 8.954 8.954 2

502 Mallory Houpert WR CHC 7.97 7.97 3

510 Stephanie Lam FE CHC 8.985 8.985 1

511 Jasmine Sears AGC CHC 7.2865 7.2865 5

512 Jaylen Palmer TBR CHC 5.018 5.018 6

513 Kayla Korte TBR CHC 3.734 3.734 8

514 Olivia Paul TBR CHC 7.402 7.402 4

515 Vik'Toriah George TBR CHC 4.5845 4.5845 7

Hoop

Ball
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520 Zoe Byre AGC JRA 4.485 4.485 1

# Name Team Age Div. FLOOR ROPE HOOP BALL AA SCORE RANK

501 Susan Ramkisson WR CHC 9.885 9.689 11.3 8.954 39.828 1

502 Mallory Houpert WR CHC 8.5 7.853 8.268 7.97 32.591 4

510 Stephanie Lam FE CHC 9.12 8.637 8.65 8.985 35.392 2

511 Jasmine Sears AGC CHC 7.536 8.354 10.454 7.2865 33.6305 3

512 Jaylen Palmer TBR CHC 6.034 4.618 6.1 5.018 21.77 6

513 Kayla Korte TBR CHC 6.302 3.184 4.45 3.734 17.67 8

514 Olivia Paul TBR CHC 8.585 7.1365 7.6345 7.402 30.758 5

515 Vik'Toriah George TBR CHC 6.2 3.7675 5.95 4.5845 20.502 7

520 Zoe Byre AGC JRA 6.601 7.04 6.5 4.485 24.626 1

Signature of Signature of 

Head Judge Meet Director

All-Around
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Level 6

Floor

# Name Team Age Div. Difficulty Artistry Execution Neutral Total Score Rank 

620 Naomi Bergelson FE JRA 8.8 8.8 2

621 Kira Eidle AGC JRA 7.8 7.8 3

622 Hannah Buzbee TBR JRA 7.4 7.4 4

623 Leah Hansil TBR JRA 9.75 9.75 1

630 Joanne Lam FE JRB 9 9 2

631 Kiana Lubbers WR JRB 11.9 11.9 1

601 Bella Pineda WR CHB 12.5 12.5 1

610 Linda Dillon TBR CHC 9.7 9.7 2

611 Emma Janus TBR CHC 10.7 10.7 1

Rope

# Name Team Age Div. Difficulty Artistry Execution Neutral Total Score Rank 

630 Joanne Lam FE JRB 9.75 9.75 2

631 Kiana Lubbers WR JRB 10.05 10.05 1

601 Bella Pineda WR CHB 8.05 8.05 1

610 Linda Dillon TBR CHC 6.2 6.2 2

611 Emma Janus TBR CHC 7 7 1

620 Naomi Bergelson FE JRA 6 6 3

621 Kira Eidle AGC JRA 4.7 4.7 4

622 Hannah Buzbee TBR JRA 7.05 7.05 1

623 Leah Hansil TBR JRA 6.15 6.15 2

# Name Team Age Div. Difficulty Artistry Execution Neutral Total Score Rank 

601 Bella Pineda WR CHB 10 10 1

610 Linda Dillon TBR CHC 8.8 8.8 1

611 Emma Janus TBR CHC 8.8 8.8 1

620 Naomi Bergelson FE JRA 9.9 9.9 1

621 Kira Eidle AGC JRA 8.25 8.25 2

622 Hannah Buzbee TBR JRA 7.75 7.75 3

623 Leah Hansil TBR JRA 7.7 7.7 4

630 Joanne Lam FE JRB 8.3 8.3 2

631 Kiana Lubbers WR JRB 8.35 8.35 1

# Name Team Age Div. Difficulty Artistry Execution Neutral Total Score Rank 

621 Kira Eidle AGC JRA 7.35 7.35 3

622 Hannah Buzbee TBR JRA 7.5 7.5 2

623 Leah Hansil TBR JRA 5.7 5.7 4

630 Joanne Lam FE JRB 4.6 4.6 2

631 Kiana Lubbers WR JRB 10.35 10.35 1

601 Bella Pineda WR CHB 5.5 5.5 1

610 Linda Dillon TBR CHC 6.2 6.2 1

611 Emma Janus TBR CHC 6.2 6.2 1

Ball

Ribbon



Sun Sports Festival - Tampa Bay, FL

January 23-25, 2010

Level 6

620 Naomi Bergelson FE JRA 7.65 7.65 1
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# Name Team Age Div. FLOOR ROPE BALL RIBBON AA SCORE RANK

601 Bella Pineda WR CHB 12.5 8.05 10 5.5 36.05 1

610 Linda Dillon TBR CHC 9.7 6.2 8.8 6.2 30.9 2

611 Emma Janus TBR CHC 10.7 7 8.8 6.2 32.7 1

620 Naomi Bergelson FE JRA 8.8 6 9.9 7.65 32.35 1

621 Kira Eidle AGC JRA 7.8 4.7 8.25 7.35 28.1 4

622 Hannah Buzbee TBR JRA 7.4 7.05 7.75 7.5 29.7 2

623 Leah Hansil TBR JRA 9.75 6.15 7.7 5.7 29.3 3

630 Joanne Lam FE JRB 9 9.75 8.3 4.6 31.65 2

631 Kiana Lubbers WR JRB 11.9 10.05 8.35 10.35 40.65 1

Signature of Signature of 

Head Judge Meet Director

All-Around
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Level 7 and 8

FLOOR

# Name Team Age Div. D 1 D 2 ARTISTRY EXECUTION NEUTRAL Total Score Rank 

Exh-7-

1

Carolina Geiman PG EXH 0 1

Exh-7-

2

Natalia Heguabura PG EXH 0 1

701 Liana Cliff WR CHB 2 4.2 7.7 13.9 1

710 Sydney Anderson WR JRA 1.5 3.2 7.2 11.9 3

711 Chayse Anthony TBR JRA 2.5 4 7.4 13.9 1

712 0 0 0 2.4 3.8 7.8 14 1

713 Gabi Tiraspolski FE JRA 2.2 3.4 7.4 13 2

Exh-8-

1

Micaela Geiman PG EXH 0 1

Exh-8-

2

Joanna Heguaburo PG EXH 0 1

801 Tatyana Nalbandayn WR JRA 4.3 4.2 8.4 16.9 1

802 Elena Thompson WR JRA 4 3.8 8.5 16.3 2

810 Pamela Tang TBR JRB 3.3 4 7.8 15.1 1

820 Katie Sanford WR SR 2.1 3.8 7.2 13.1 1

721 0 0 0 0 1

ROPE/BALL

# Name Team Age Div. D 1 D 2 ARTISTRY EXECUTION NEUTRAL Total Score Rank 

710 Sydney Anderson WR JRA 1.3 2.3 1.7 5.9 11.2 2

711 Chayse Anthony TBR JRA 1.2 1.9 1.3 5.6 10 3

712 0 0 0 1 2.7 1.4 5.4 10.5 1

713 Gabi Tiraspolski FE JRA 2.1 2.7 1.3 7.2 13.3 1

701 Liana Cliff WR CHB 2.3 2.65 1.4 7 13.35 1

810 Pamela Tang TBR JRB 2.8 2.8 1.8 6.3 13.7 1 Ball

820 Katie Sanford WR SR 2.7 2.55 1.2 6.6 13.05 1 Ball

721 0 0 0 1.7 1.9 1.5 5.8 10.9 1

801 Tatyana Nalbandayn WR JRA 2.9 3.2 2 7.1 15.2 1 Ball

721 0 0 0 2.3 2 1.6 6.4 12.3 1 Ball

HOOP

# Name Team Age Div. D 1 D 2 ARTISTRY EXECUTION NEUTRAL Total Score Rank 

712 0 0 0 1.3 1.8 1.5 5.9 10.5 1

713 Gabi Tiraspolski FE JRA 2 2.65 1 6.5 0.2 11.95 1

701 Liana Cliff WR CHB 1.7 2.25 1.6 7.6 13.15 1

710 Sydney Anderson WR JRA 1.8 1.9 1.2 6.9 11.8 2

711 Chayse Anthony TBR JRA 1.1 1.35 1.4 6 0.2 9.65 3

820 Katie Sanford WR SR 1.8 2.9 1.5 6.8 13 1

721 0 0 0 2.3 2.7 1.7 6.4 13.1 1

801 Tatyana Nalbandayn WR JRA 1.9 4.1 1.8 6.6 14.4 2

802 Elena Thompson WR JRA 4 4.15 1.6 7.6 17.35 1

810 Pamela Tang TBR JRB 1.5 3 1.4 6.3 12.2 1

RIBBON

# Name Team Age Div. D 1 D 2 ARTISTRY EXECUTION NEUTRAL Total Score Rank 

713 Gabi Tiraspolski FE JRA 0.9 1.85 1.2 6.3 10.25 2

701 Liana Cliff WR CHB 2 2.1 1.5 6.6 0.2 12 1

710 Sydney Anderson WR JRA 1.5 1 1.2 6.8 10.5 1

711 Chayse Anthony TBR JRA 0.8 1 1 5 0.5 7.3 3

712 0 0 0 1.4 2.4 1.4 6.6 11.8 1

802 Elena Thompson WR JRA 3 3.7 1.8 7.6 16.1 1

810 Pamela Tang TBR JRB 2.9 2.05 1.8 6.8 13.55 1
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Level 7 and 8

820 0 0 1

721 0 0 0 1.7 1.45 1.1 5.6 9.85 1

801 Tatyana Nalbandayn WR JRA 2.1 2.95 1.7 7.4 14.15 2

All-Around

# Name Team Age Div. FLOOR ROPE BALL HOOP RIBBON AA SCORE RANK

701 Liana Cliff WR CHB 13.9 13.35 0 13.15 12 52.4 1

710 Sydney Anderson WR JRA 11.9 11.2 0 11.8 10.5 45.4 4

711 Chayse Anthony TBR JRA 13.9 10 0 9.65 7.3 40.85 5

712 0 0 0 14 10.5 0 10.5 11.8 0 0

713 Gabi Tiraspolski FE JRA 13 13.3 0 11.95 10.25 48.5 3

721 0 0 0 0 10.9 12.3 13.1 9.85 0 0

Exh-7-

1

Carolina Geiman PG EXH 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Exh-7-

2

Natalia Heguabura PG EXH 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

801 Tatyana Nalbandayn WR JRA 16.9 0 15.2 14.4 14.15 60.65 1

802 Elena Thompson WR JRA 16.3 0 17.35 16.1 49.75 2

810 Pamela Tang TBR JRB 15.1 0 13.7 12.2 13.55 54.55 1

820 Katie Sanford WR SR 13.1 0 13.05 13 0 39.15 1

Exh-8-

1

Micaela Geiman PG EXH 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Exh-8-

2

Joanna Heguaburo PG EXH 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Signature of Signature of

Head Judge Meet Director
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Level 9 and 10 JR

ROPE

# Name Team Age Div. D 1 D 2 ARTISTRY EXECUTION NEUTRAL Rank 

910 Sarah Scarnechia NSR JR 1.8 3.05 6.5 6.2 4 3 3.1

911 Laura Tutunikov NSR JR 3.2 4.5 6.8 6.9 1 4.5 4.5

912 Monica Rockman NSR JR 0 7

913 Jennifer Rockman NSR JR 2.4 4.45 6.2 6.4 2 4.7 4.2

914 Alyssa Anthony TBR JR 1.9 2.35 6.3 5.7 5 2.3 2.4

915 Tiffany Paul TBR JR 3.5 2 6 6.6 3 2 2

916 Katya Marlowe TBR JR 0.6 4.8 5.7 5.7 6 4.8 4.8

HOOP

# Name Team Age Div. D 1 D 2 ARTISTRY EXECUTION NEUTRAL Rank 

913 Jennifer Rockman NSR JR 2.7 4.85 6 6.7 3 4.9 4.8

914 Alyssa Anthony TBR JR 2.2 1.9 7.2 6.4 5 1.9 1.9

915 Tiffany Paul TBR JR 3.8 2.65 6.5 6.9 2 2.7 2.6

916 Katya Marlowe TBR JR 1.1 3.1 5.4 5.2 7 3 3.2

910 Sarah Scarnechia NSR JR 2.4 3.55 5.8 7.2 4 3.7 3.4

911 Laura Tutunikov NSR JR 3.4 4.75 7.5 7.9 1 4.9 4.6

912 Monica Rockman NSR JR 2.7 2.65 5 5.8 6 2.7 2.6

BALL

# Name Team Age Div. D 1 D 2 ARTISTRY EXECUTION NEUTRAL Rank 

916 Katya Marlowe TBR JR 1.6 2.75 5 5.7 7 2.8 2.7

910 Sarah Scarnechia NSR JR 1.8 2.75 5.6 6.2 6 3 2.5

911 Laura Tutunikov NSR JR 4.9 4.25 7.6 7.2 1 4.5 4

912 Monica Rockman NSR JR 3.6 3.75 7.7 7.3 2 4 3.5

913 Jennifer Rockman NSR JR 3.9 1.9 6.2 7.3 0.4 3 2 1.8

914 Alyssa Anthony TBR JR 3.1 3.45 6 6.5 4 3.5 3.4

915 Tiffany Paul TBR JR 2 3.5 5.8 6.6 5 3.6 3.4

CLUBS

# Name Team Age Div. D 1 D 2 ARTISTRY EXECUTION NEUTRAL Rank 

912 Monica Rockman NSR JR 3.5 1.8 7.5 6.4 2 1.8 1.8

913 Jennifer Rockman NSR JR 2.2 2.9 6.7 6.7 5 3.1 2.7

914 Alyssa Anthony TBR JR 1.1 1.2 6.7 6.3 7 1.1 1.3

915 Tiffany Paul TBR JR 2.7 3.35 6.4 6.8 3 3.3 3.4

916 Katya Marlowe TBR JR 1.6 3.55 5.9 5.8 6 3.6 3.5

910 Sarah Scarnechia NSR JR 2.1 3.45 6.4 6.8 4 3.4 3.5

911 Laura Tutunikov NSR JR 4.7 4.7 6.6 7.4 1 4.9 4.5

All-Around

# Name Team Age Div. ROPE HOOP BALL CLUBS AA SCORE

910 Sarah Scarnechia NSR JR 15.125 15.975 14.075 15.975 61.15

911 Laura Tutunikov NSR JR 17.55 19.475 19.375 18.7 75.1

912 Monica Rockman NSR JR 0 13.475 18.675 16.55 48.7

913 Jennifer Rockman NSR JR 16.025 16.475 16 15.95 64.45

914 Alyssa Anthony TBR JR 14.125 15.65 15.775 14.15 59.7

915 Tiffany Paul TBR JR 15.35 16.625 15.15 16.225 63.35

916 Katya Marlowe TBR JR 14.1 12.7 12.875 14.275 53.95

SENIOR GROUP
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Level 9 and 10 JR

HOOP 16.325

ROPE  RIBBON 16.25

Signature of Signature of

Head Judge Meet Director



Sun Sports Festival - Tampa Bay, FL

January 23-25, 2010

Level 7 and 8

ROPE

# Name Team Age Div. D 1 D 2 ARTISTRY EXECUTION NEUTRAL Total Score Rank 

1001 Jazzy Kerber NSR JR 4.3 6.85 6 8 19.575 2

1002 Sharon Dassouli NSR JR 3.7 6.05 6.7 8.4 19.975 1

920 0 0 0 4 5.85 6.8 6.8 18.525 1

921 Zoe Davis FE SR 3.2 3.55 6.4 7.2 16.975 3

922 Rachel Little TBR SR 2.9 4.4 6.7 7.1 17.45 2

1013 Shelby Kisiel NSR SR 5.1 5.8 7.6 8.6 21.65 1

1014 Caitlyn Hillier NSR SR 2.8 3.5 6.5 7.6 17.25 5

1015 Michelle Przybylo NSR SR 4.2 4.85 6.5 7.8 18.825 3

1016 Ivana Benson TBR SR 4 5.5 6.9 7.5 19.15 2

1010 Joanna Arnold NSR SR 3.7 5 6.4 7.5 18.25 4

1011 0 0 6

1012 0 0 6

HOOP

# Name Team Age Div. D 1 D 2 ARTISTRY EXECUTION NEUTRAL Total Score Rank 

1002 Sharon Dassouli NSR JR 3.8 5.35 6 8 18.575 2

1001 Jazzy Kerber NSR JR 5.7 5.95 7.7 8.5 22.025 1

921 Zoe Davis FE SR 1 3.3 5.8 6.6 14.55 3

922 Rachel Little TBR SR 3.1 3.8 5.9 7 16.35 2

920 0 0 0 4 5.55 6.3 6.7 17.775 1

1010 Joanna Arnold NSR SR 6.5 5.45 8 7.7 21.675 1

1011 0 0 6

1012 0 0 6

1013 Shelby Kisiel NSR SR 5.6 6.3 7.5 7.9 21.35 2

1014 Caitlyn Hillier NSR SR 2.4 3.9 6 7.6 16.75 4

1015 Michelle Przybylo NSR SR 2.2 3.7 5.8 6.7 0.4 15.05 5

1016 Ivana Benson TBR SR 4 4.65 6 7.3 17.625 3

BALL

# Name Team Age Div. D 1 D 2 ARTISTRY EXECUTION NEUTRAL Total Score Rank 

1001 Jazzy Kerber NSR JR 4.8 6.2 7.8 8 21.3 1

1002 Sharon Dassouli NSR JR 3.3 5.45 7.4 7.7 19.475 2

922 Rachel Little TBR SR 3.9 4.65 6.9 6.8 17.975 2

920 0 0 0 3.3 6.7 6.8 7 18.8 1

921 Zoe Davis FE SR 2.6 4.4 5.7 7.3 16.5 3

1011 0 0 6

1012 0 0 6

1013 Shelby Kisiel NSR SR 6.2 6.35 8 8 22.275 1

1014 Caitlyn Hillier NSR SR 3.3 3.25 5.8 7.7 16.775 4

1015 Michelle Przybylo NSR SR 2.9 2.7 5.6 6.9 0.4 14.9 5

1016 Ivana Benson TBR SR 4.3 3.2 6.8 7.7 18.25 3

1010 Joanna Arnold NSR SR 5 4.9 8 8 20.95 2

RIBBON

# Name Team Age Div. D 1 D 2 ARTISTRY EXECUTION NEUTRAL Total Score Rank 

1002 Sharon Dassouli NSR JR 3.2 4.85 6.1 7.9 18.025 2 Clubs

1001 Jazzy Kerber NSR JR 5.6 5.35 5.8 8.6 19.875 1 Clubs

920 0 0 0 2.5 4 6 5.9 15.15 2

921 Zoe Davis FE SR 2 2.55 6.2 6.7 15.175 1
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922 Rachel Little TBR SR 2.3 4 5.7 6.5 0.2 15.15 2

1012 0 0 6

1013 Shelby Kisiel NSR SR 6.5 4.65 6.2 7.9 19.675 1

1014 Caitlyn Hillier NSR SR 2.4 2.1 5.5 6.8 0.6 13.95 5

1015 Michelle Przybylo NSR SR 4.7 4.8 6.8 7.8 19.35 2

1016 Ivana Benson TBR SR 4.4 4 6.3 7.6 0.2 17.9 4

1010 Joanna Arnold NSR SR 5 3.55 7.2 7.6 0.2 18.875 3

1011 0 0 6

All-Around

# Name Team Age Div. ROPE HOOP BALL RIBBON CLUBS AA SCORE RANK

1001 Jazzy Kerber NSR JR 19.575 22.025 21.3 0 19.875 82.775 1

1002 Sharon Dassouli NSR JR 19.975 18.575 19.475 0 18.025 76.05 2

920 0 0 0 18.525 17.775 18.8 15.15 0 0 0

921 Zoe Davis FE SR 16.975 14.55 16.5 15.175 0 63.2 2

922 Rachel Little TBR SR 17.45 16.35 17.975 15.15 0 66.925 1

1010 Joanna Arnold NSR SR 18.25 21.675 20.95 18.875 0 79.75 2

1011 Emily Barnett NSR SR 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

1012 Kathenne Scarnechia NSR SR 0 0 0 0 0 0 6

1013 Shelby Kisiel NSR SR 21.65 21.35 22.275 19.675 0 84.95 1

1014 Caitlyn Hillier NSR SR 17.25 16.75 16.775 13.95 0 64.725 5

1015 Michelle Przybylo NSR SR 18.825 15.05 14.9 19.35 0 68.125 4

1016 Ivana Benson TBR SR 19.15 17.625 18.25 17.9 0 72.925 3

Signature of Signature of

Head Judge Meet Director


